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Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

at: 4:24 PM

Session 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 253.300 42.000 40.400 42.700 43.700 42.600 41.9001 Metropolitan
12 3 1 1 1

6020 Max Chervets 13.500 13.900 14.500
6021 Anthony Chervets 14.100 13.700 14.500 14.100
6022 Evan Shimasaki 14.500 13.800
6023 Christian McGinnis 14.400 13.000 14.300 14.700 14.100 13.900
6024 Reed Kramer 13.700 14.400 14.200

* 252.700 43.800 40.700 41.900 43.300 41.700 41.3002 Cascade Elite
31 2 2 3 2

6006 Luka Stone 14.400
6007 Simon Duyungan 14.500 13.700
6008 Alexander Forcos 14.300 13.200 13.500 13.800
6009 Lorenzo DeLeon 14.800 13.900 13.600 13.800
6010 Curt Tanaka 13.500
6011 Brandt Fisher 13.600
6035 Cade Tanaka 14.700 14.800 14.400 14.400 13.800

* 246.000 40.400 41.600 39.700 43.200 41.900 39.2003 Seattle Gymnastics
43 1 4 2 5

6030 Dylan Ash 13.800 14.400 13.500 14.400 14.300 11.900
6031 Daniel Gordon 14.500 15.300 13.400 14.600 14.200 15.400
6032 Jeremy Ash 12.100 11.900 12.800 14.200 13.400 11.900

* 241.500 38.400 38.100 41.300 42.000 41.100 40.6004 Eastside Gymnastics
64 4 3 4 3

6013 Alex Rousselle 11.500 12.300 13.000 13.500 12.300 12.900
6014 Ethan Renager 12.400 12.200 13.800 14.200 13.900 13.300
6015 Dante Hays 14.500 13.600 14.500 14.300 14.900 14.400

* 232.500 37.800 36.200 37.200 43.400 37.900 40.0005 Emerald City
25 7 5 7 4

6016 Jeremy Strom 12.300 12.100 11.600 12.700
6017 Sebastian Chai 13.300 13.700 14.400 12.500 12.500
6018 Peter Marsh 12.200 11.800 11.900 14.300 14.100
6019 Joseph Stokes 12.300 14.700 12.700 13.400



Session 2 Level 6,7 Results
2012 Washington State Meet Page: 2

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/10/2012Bainbridge High School Gymnasium
9330 NE High School Road
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
(206) 842-2306
3/9/2012 - 3/11/2012

at: 4:24 PM

Session 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 228.600 36.300 37.800 33.500 42.800 39.400 38.8006 Black Hills
56 5 7 5 6

6001 Seth McClanahan 12.000 14.400 12.000 14.300 12.900 13.900
6002 Triston Claypole 10.100
6003 Raul Pabon 12.200 12.000 14.400 13.000 12.400
6004 Mason Joubert 12.100 11.400 11.400 14.100 13.500 12.500

* 222.500 35.400 36.500 34.600 41.900 38.000 36.1007 Mid Columbia
77 6 6 6 7

6025 Elijah Saba 10.800 10.400 9.800 13.800 12.100 10.700
6026 Jeremiah Smith 12.200 13.400 12.500 14.100 13.700 14.000
6027 Kele Carterby 12.400 12.700 12.300 14.000 12.200 11.400

* 81.700 12.800 12.700 14.100 14.100 14.000 14.0008 Dynamic Gymnastics
9T11 10 8 8 8

6050 Brody Lusk 12.800 12.700 14.100 14.100 14.000 14.000

* 80.700 14.400 14.100 13.700 13.500 13.000 12.0009 Naydenov
118 8 9 11 11

6028 Taner Schiller 14.400 14.100 13.700 13.500 13.000 12.000

* 79.700 13.200 13.900 11.800 14.400 13.500 12.90010 VEGA
810 9 10 10 10

6034 Ethan DeLisle 13.200 13.900 11.800 14.400 13.500 12.900

* 77.500 13.300 11.800 11.700 14.100 13.600 13.00011 Summit Gymnastics
10T9 11 11 9 9

6033 Zachary Klobutcher 13.300 11.800 11.700 14.100 13.600 13.000
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* 268.400 45.800 41.200 45.500 44.400 45.300 46.2001 Black Hills
11 1 1 1 1

7001 Garrett Braunton 15.700 15.100 14.900 15.000 15.600
7002 Tristan Baker 12.400
7003 Troy Jenkins, Jr. 15.600 14.000 15.900 14.500 15.300 15.300
7004 Garrett Hughes 14.500 14.800 14.500 15.000 15.000 15.300

* 214.900 37.700 26.600 36.800 43.000 37.500 33.3002 Mid Columbia
22 2 2 2 2

7007 Kurt Hoffman 13.600 8.200 13.000 14.700 11.500
7008 Sam Megna 11.600 14.100 12.500 10.800
7009 Kyle Ostboe 12.500 9.400 12.000 12.600
7010 Elgin Amsel 9.000 11.800 14.200 12.400 11.000

* 83.500 13.300 13.300 13.800 14.300 14.600 14.2003 Metropolitan
44 3 4 3 4

7006 Kacey Provo 13.300 13.300 13.800 14.300 14.600 14.200

* 83.400 14.800 13.200 14.400 13.400 13.200 14.4004 Seattle Gymnastics
53 4 3 4 3

7011 Nathaniel Poole 14.800 13.200 14.400 13.400 13.200 14.400

* 65.000 13.000 10.100 11.600 14.600 10.700 5.0005 Summit Gymnastics
35 5 5 5 5

7012 Thomas Richmond 13.000 10.100 11.600 14.600 10.700 5.000
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Dante Hays6015
Eastside Gymnastics

5.000 5.400 5.2005.2005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.500 9.2009.3008.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.600 14.30014.500 14.40014.900 86.200

Place: 2 2 2 4 1 1 1

1

Cade Tanaka6035
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.400 5.5005.2005.1005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.000 8.3009.6007.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 12.900 14.40014.800 13.80014.400 85.000

Place: 1 5 1 2T 2 3 2

2

Christian McGinnis6023
Metropolitan

5.200 5.400 5.5005.0005.0005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.700 8.4009.3008.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.000 14.70014.300 13.90014.100 84.400

Place: 3 3T 3 1 3 2 3

3

Ethan Renager6014
Eastside Gymnastics

5.000 5.000 5.1005.1005.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 8.2008.7007.1007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.200 14.20013.800 13.30013.900 79.800

Place: 6 7 4 5 4 4 4

4

Ethan DeLisle6034
VEGA

5.200 5.100 5.0004.1005.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 7.9007.7008.8007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.900 14.40011.800 12.90013.500 79.700

Place: 5* 1 7 3T 5 5T 5

5

Curt Tanaka6010
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.300 5.0005.0005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 4.9008.5007.6007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.000 13.80013.500 9.90013.100 76.500

Place: 4* 4T 5 6 6 7 6

6

Alex Rousselle6013
Eastside Gymnastics

5.000 5.000 5.1005.1005.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.300 7.8007.9007.2006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.300 13.50013.000 12.90012.300 75.500

Place: 7 6 6 7 7 6T 7

7
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Anthony Chervets6021
Metropolitan

5.000 5.300 5.7005.4005.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.800 8.0009.1008.6009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.700 13.80014.500 13.70014.100 83.900

Place: 2 3 1 13* 2 4 1

1

Dylan Ash6030
Seattle Gymnastics

5.000 5.400 5.0005.3005.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 6.9008.2008.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 14.400 14.40013.500 11.90014.300 82.300

Place: 3 1 4 2T 1 11* 2T

2T

Lorenzo DeLeon6009
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.300 5.1005.7005.4005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.500 7.0007.9008.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 13.900 14.10013.600 12.10013.800 82.300

Place: 1 2 3 10* 4 10T 3T

3T

Brody Lusk6050
Dynamic Gymnastics

5.000 5.400 5.1005.4003.9005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.9008.7008.8007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.700 14.10014.100 14.00014.000 81.700

Place: 6 6 2 8* 3 2T 4

4

Jeremiah Smith6026
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.400 5.2005.0005.4005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.8007.5008.0006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 13.400 14.10012.500 14.00013.700 79.900

Place: 9T 4 6 7* 5 3T 5

5

Zachary Klobutcher6033
Summit Gymnastics

5.100 5.000 5.1005.1003.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 7.9006.6008.2007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.800 14.10011.700 13.00013.600 77.500

Place: 4 10T 8 11T 6 6 6

6

Luka Stone6006
Cascade Elite

5.200 5.000 5.1005.3005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.500 7.8006.0007.7007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.100 14.40011.300 12.90012.500 77.100

Place: 5 5 11 3T 11 7 7

7

Peter Marsh6018
Emerald City

5.000 5.000 5.2005.0005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.400 8.9006.9006.7007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.800 14.30011.900 14.10012.400 76.700

Place: 8T 11T 7 4 12 1 8

8

Jeremy Ash6032
Seattle Gymnastics

5.000 5.100 5.0005.3005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.300 6.9007.5006.8007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.900 14.20012.800 11.90013.400 76.300

Place: 10* 9 5 5* 8 12* 9

9
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Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joseph Stokes6019
Emerald City

5.200 5.100 5.1004.0005.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.600 8.3006.5007.3006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.300 14.70010.500 13.40012.700 75.700

Place: 12T 7 12 1 10* 5 10

10

Mason Joubert6004
Black Hills

5.000 5.100 5.1005.0005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 7.4006.4006.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.400 14.10011.400 12.50013.500 75.000

Place: 11* 12 10 9* 7 8 11T

11T

Jeremy Strom6016
Emerald City

5.000 5.100 5.0005.0005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 7.1006.6007.0007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.100 14.20011.600 12.10012.700 75.000

Place: 7 8 9 6* 9* 9T 12T

12T

Elijah Saba6025
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.000 5.0005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.100 5.7004.7005.3005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.400 13.8009.800 10.70012.100 67.600

Place: 13 13 13 12* 13 13 13

13
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Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Daniel Gordon6031
Seattle Gymnastics

5.100 5.300 5.8005.4005.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.900 9.6008.0009.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 15.300 14.60013.400 15.40014.200 87.400

Place: 1 1 6T 1 2 1 1

1

Reed Kramer6024
Metropolitan

5.000 5.400 5.7005.3005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 8.5008.3008.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.700 14.30013.600 14.20014.400 83.200

Place: 6 4 4 7* 1 2 2

2

Alexander Forcos6008
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.100 5.8005.1005.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.400 8.0008.3007.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.200 13.20013.400 13.80013.500 81.400

Place: 3 6 5T 14 4 5T 3

3

Taner Schiller6028
Naydenov

5.000 5.000 4.5005.3005.3005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.000 7.5008.4008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 14.100 13.50013.700 12.00013.000 80.700

Place: 2 3 3T 13 6T 10T 4

4

Max Chervets6020
Metropolitan

5.000 5.100 5.0005.0005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.600 7.0008.9007.0008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.100 14.50013.900 12.00013.700 79.700

Place: 4 8 1 3* 3 11T 5

5

Seth McClanahan6001
Black Hills

5.200 5.100 5.2005.1005.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.800 8.7006.9009.0006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 14.400 14.30012.000 13.90012.900 79.500

Place: 11 2 9 9T 9* 3 6

6

Evan Shimasaki6022
Metropolitan

5.000 5.000 5.7005.0003.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.800 8.1008.3008.4007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.000 14.50013.300 13.80012.800 78.700

Place: 9 10* 7 2* 10 4T 7

7

Sebastian Chai6017
Emerald City

5.200 5.000 5.0005.1005.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.500 7.5008.6005.5008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.500 14.40013.700 12.50012.500 76.900

Place: 5 13 2T 6T 11 8 8

8

Kele Carterby6027
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.100 4.5004.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.100 6.9008.2007.6007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.700 14.00012.300 11.40012.200 75.000

Place: 8 7 8 11 12 12 9

9
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Raul Pabon6003
Black Hills

5.000 5.100 5.0003.0003.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.900 7.4006.0008.4007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 14.4009.000 12.40013.000 73.000

Place: 10 9* 13 5T 7T 9 10

10

Brandt Fisher6011
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.100 5.0001.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 7.6005.7008.5006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 13.600 14.3006.800 12.60013.100 72.300

Place: 12 5 14 8* 5 7 11

11

Simon Duyungan6007
Cascade Elite

5.100 5.100 5.2004.0002.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.800 8.5005.9006.3007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 8.300 14.5009.900 13.70012.900 72.100

Place: 7 14 12 4T 8* 6 12

12

Zachary Kuest6005
Cascade Elite

5.000 5.000 5.0004.1003.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.000 5.7007.2007.3006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.800 14.10011.300 10.70011.000 69.400

Place: 13 12 10 10 14 14 13

13

Triston Claypole6002
Black Hills

5.000 5.000 5.0004.1005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.800 6.0006.0006.4004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 11.400 13.90010.100 11.00011.800 67.700

Place: 14 11 11 12 13 13 14

14
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Troy Jenkins, Jr.7003
Black Hills

5.000 5.600 5.6006.0005.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.700 9.7009.9008.8009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.600 14.000 14.50015.900 15.30015.300 90.600

Place: 2 2 1 3 1 2T 1

1

Garrett Hughes7004
Black Hills

5.300 5.400 5.7005.1005.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.600 9.6009.4009.5009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 14.800 15.00014.500 15.30015.000 89.100

Place: 4 1 3 1 3* 3T 2

2

Garrett Braunton7001
Black Hills

5.200 5.400 5.7005.7005.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.600 9.9009.4006.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.700 12.000 14.90015.100 15.60015.000 88.300

Place: 1 5 2 2 2* 1 3

3

Kacey Provo7006
Metropolitan

5.000 5.400 5.1005.1005.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 9.1008.7008.2008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.300 14.30013.800 14.20014.600 83.500

Place: 5 3 5 4 4 5 4

4

Nathaniel Poole7011
Seattle Gymnastics

5.000 5.300 5.0005.1005.1005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.900 9.4009.3008.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 13.200 13.40014.400 14.40013.200 83.400

Place: 3 4 4 7 5 4 5

5

Kyle Ostboe7009
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.100 5.0005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.500 5.2006.9004.3007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.400 13.70012.000 10.20012.600 70.400

Place: 6 6 6 6 6 7 6

6

Sam Megna7008
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.100 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.400 5.8005.7002.0006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 7.000 14.10010.700 10.80012.500 66.700

Place: 7 7 7 5 7 6 7

7
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Tristan Baker7002
Black Hills

5.000 5.400 5.0005.0005.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 5.7008.2007.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.400 14.10013.200 10.70013.800 78.300

Place: 1 1 1 4 1 3 1

1

Kurt Hoffman7007
Mid Columbia

5.200 5.000 5.0005.1005.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.200 6.5007.9003.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 8.200 14.70013.000 11.50012.200 73.200

Place: 2 4 2 1 3 1 2

2

Elgin Amsel7010
Mid Columbia

5.000 5.100 5.0005.0005.1002.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.300 6.0006.8003.9007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.000 14.20011.800 11.00012.400 67.600

Place: 4 3 3 3 2 2 3

3

Thomas Richmond7012
Summit Gymnastics

5.200 4.500 2.0005.0005.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.200 3.0006.6005.0007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.100 14.60011.600 5.00010.700 65.000

Place: 3 2 4 2 4 4 4

4


